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OuncTtaHuns 207
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11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa
3ansibiB 1 13 10

1 KYPATOB Erop
HWKO/NAEHKO VBaH
CENOTNH PobepT
MAHTEJNEEB Cepreii
MAC/THOKOB Wrbs
CEMEHIOK Angpeii
KAPMWPIOOVEB Axgpeii

~NOoO b~ WN

3annbiB 2 n3 10

1 NEBWH ®énop
KOMMAHLEB AH

PEK ApTém

XAUATYPAH ApTém
TYPKWNH Bnagucnas
AOAMBAEB Muxaun
YEPHEHKO Butanuii
MAJIMHOBCKWI OmuTpuii

O~NO O WN

3ansibiB 3 1310

'YPEBWY HAkos
FEPACVIMOB Knum
KATMMNTOHOB AnekcaHap
FMALKOB Unbsa
KAPMEHKO faxuunn
CMbILNAEB AmuTpuii
MbICEHKOB Bnagucnas
KOPOTKWW Apxun

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbis 4 13 10

1 BAPTEBAHSAH Banepwii
TKAYUK Tumyp
PEJNOPOBWNY Hukuta
TOJIOBAYEB Patumnp
HETPAMOTHOB AnekcaHgp
MBAHOB Bnagucnas
LLUIEPBAKOB Bagum
MOMYEHKO PomaH

O~NOoO O~ WN

3annbiB 5 13 10

1 FTOPOBEL, Kupunn

2 KOBAJIEB ApceHui

3 KALYKOB Kupunn

4 KYNEWEB PomaH

5 AEBATWNOB Makcum
6 PALEEB AHpgpeii

7 JABBIAEHKO Muxavn
8 T'Y3WW lopgeit
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KomaHga

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne25
By 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY 00O CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY JIO CLL Ne 10
L& rBY O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY [JO CLL Ne 10

MBY [JO CLL Ne 10

rBY [10 PO CLLOP Ne 22
rBY [10 PO CLUOP Ne25
MBY JIO CLL Ne 10

MBY [JO CLL Ne 10

Buktopusa

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4
BukTopus

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne25

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY O CLU Ne 10

MY [0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY O PO CLUOP Ne25
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
4:36.00
4:30.00
4:15.00
4:21.00
4:30.00
4:54.00

4:00.00
3:58.00
3:56.00
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:57.00
4:00.00
4:06.00

3:55.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:48.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:53.00
3:55.00

3:44.00
3:39.00
3:37.00
3:35.00
3:37.00
3:38.00
3:40.00
3:45.00

3:34.72
3:24.00
3:23.15
3:22.00
3:23.00
3:24.00
3:30.00
3:35.00
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AuctaHuma 207, Manbunkn, 200m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 n3 10

1

O~NO O WN

BNTACEHKO Oner
JTMNOBEHKO Wropb
KOBBACHKOK Hukuta
FONNOBAYEB Apomup
COJ/1IOBLEB EBreHnuit
BAKYTUH AmuTpuii
MBAHOB Kupwunn
TPNHOENDB/ NleoH

3anbiB 7 13 10

O~NO O WNPE

KABAKOB Bnagncnas
JYPMAHOB HOpui
HAJNTBAHOAH AnekcaHap
YEKYHOB Anekceii
3EMCKUW Tumodpeit
FOPBAYEB [JaHunn
BE/TOYCOB AmuTpwii
BACW/TEHKO PomaH

3annsiB 8 n3 10

O NO OB WN P

MAKOBELIKWI BorgaH
KYJNIBEB Nnbs

MNMEYCTW AnekcaHgp
AB1YNOB AHppeli
NYYH Vropb
APOLLEHKO Bnaagncnas
KNPWUNNOB ApTém
BNOXWVH BceBonog

3annsiB 9 n3 10

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

CbICOEB Bcesonog,
XABUBYNNH Martsei
PE3HWKOB PocTtucnas
KA®TAHOB Wnba
CEMEHOB CeMméH
KAJTMAHWU AW KoHCcTaHTUH
BENIOB AmuTpuii
MA3VKNH OaHunn

3annbie 10 3 10

1

O~NO O~ WN

YKPAVIHCKUI flenunc
MAJIALL MaTBei
BEPAHWKOB EBreHuii
BABULLEBWY MaTBeli
MAKCWMEHKO l'eopruii
XABAPOB Marseii
CEBEP BceBonop
NNbWH feHunc
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BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 1

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne25
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

KCIM Nel "FITRON"

BukTopus

bY O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Lo Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4vepkacck

MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4vepkacck
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck

BukTopus

BY A0 PO CLUOP Ne25

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

L® Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpag”

Buktopusa

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLL Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
Buktopusa

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

Li® MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

BukTtopus

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

3:20.00
3:18.00
3:16.00
3:14.00
3:15.00
3:16.25
3:18.00
3:21.00

3:11.79
3:11.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:11.00
3:11.00
3:12.00

3:08.00
3:07.00
3:05.00
3:04.00
3:04.00
3:06.00
3:08.00
3:09.00

3:03.00
3:02.00
3:00.00
2:58.57
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:03.00
3:03.00

2:55.00
2:50.00
2:49.85
2:40.00
2:47.91
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:55.10
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