

BECEHHME CTAPTH GOHA

плыви к цели

г. Ростов-ка-доку

18 - 20 апреля 2025 года

207 19.04.2025 - 13:40	, 20	11 - 15	
,	1		
1 10			
1	2012 II	25	NT
2	2014	22	4:36.00
3	2012	4	4:30.00
4	2014 2 .	10	4:15.00
5	2011 3 .	10	4:21.00
6 7	2014 3 .	10	4:30.00
1	2013	4	4:54.00
2 10			
1	2012 2 .	10	4:00.00
2 3	2013 2 .	10	3:58.00
	2012 2 .	10	3:56.00
4	2011 1 .	10	3:55.00
5	2014 2 .	10	3:55.00
6	2013 2 .	10	3:57.00
7	2014 3 .	10	4:00.00
8	2012 1	13	4:06.00
3 10			
1	2014 2 .	10	3:55.00
2	2013 1	29	3:50.00
3	2014 1 .	10	3:50.00
4	2014 2 .	10	3:48.00
5	2013	22	3:50.00
6	2013 II	25	3:50.00
7	2014 2 .	10	3:53.00
8	2013 2 .	10	3:55.00
<u> 4 10 </u>			
1	2014 2		3:44.00
2	2014 II		3:39.00
2 3	2012 II		3:37.00
4	2012 1	22	3:35.00
5	2012 2	4	3:37.00
6	2011 1		3:38.00
7	2013 2	4	3:40.00
8	2011 /	25	3:45.00
5 10			
1	2013 I		3:34.72
2	2012 1 .	10	3:24.00
3	2014	22	3:23.15
4	2012 I	25	3:22.00
5	2012	4	3:23.00
6	2011	10	3:24.00
7	2014 1 .	10	3:30.00
8	2013 1 .	10	3:35.00

www.rostovswimm.ru vk.com/rostovswimm

50



BECEHHME CTAPTSI QOHA

плыви к цели

. Ростов-на-дону

18 - 20 апреля 2025 года

	207,	, 200m				
	6 10					
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8		201 201 201 201 201 201 201	1 2 III 4 III 3 III 2 II	1 4 	22 22 22 25	3:20.00 3:18.00 3:16.00 3:14.00 3:15.00 3:16.25 3:18.00 3:21.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7 10	201 201 201 201 201 201 201	1 III 1 1 2 II 0 III 2 III 3 III	1 "FITRON" 13 1 .	22 22 22 29	3:11.79 3:11.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:10.00 3:11.00 3:11.00 3:12.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>8 10</u>	201 201 201 201 201 201 201	1 III 2 III 1 III 3 III 1 III 2 3	2 "	25 	3:08.00 3:07.00 3:05.00 3:04.00 3:04.00 3:06.00 3:08.00 3:09.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	9 10	201 201 201 201 201 201 201	2 2 2 4 2 2	 1 . 10	22 22	3:03.00 3:02.00 3:00.00 2:58.57 3:00.00 3:02.00 3:03.00 3:03.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 10	201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201	0 III 1 II 0 II 0 II 0 II 1 II	2 5 1 .	22 29	2:55.00 2:50.00 2:49.85 2:40.00 2:47.91 2:50.00 2:55.10

' " www.rostovswimm.ru
50 vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS